
    

Wyvern College Academy Trust Meetings 

Meetings 2025-2026 

  

 Date Committee Meeting 

Mon 8 Sep 2025 FTB FGB1 25-26 

Mon 22 Sep 2025 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral SCP1 25-26 

Mon 6 Oct 2025 Resources Audit & Risk RAR1 2025-2026 

Mon 13 Oct 2025 Pay PAY1 25-26  

Mon 20 Oct 2025 FTB FTB2 25-26 

Mon 10 Nov 2025 Members MEMBERS 1 25-26 

Mon 17 Nov 2025 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral SCP2 25-26 

Mon 1 Dec 2025 Resources Audit & Risk RAR2 25-26 

Mon 15 Dec 2025 FTB FTB3 25-26 

Mon 12 Jan 2026 Pay PAY2 24-25 

Mon 19 Jan 2026 Resources Audit & Risk RAR3 25-26 

Mon 26 Jan 2026 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral SCP3 25-26 

Mon 2 Feb 2026 Members AGM MEMBERS 225-26 

Mon 9 Feb 2026 FTB FTB4 25-26 

Mon 9 Mar 2026 Resources Audit & Risk RAR4 25-26 

Mon 16 Mar 2026 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral SCP4 24-25 

Mon 23 Mar 2026 FTB FTB5 25-26 

Mon 27 Apr 2026 Resources Audit & Risk RAR5 25-26 

Mon 11 May 2026 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral SCP5 25-26 

Mon 18 May 2026 FTB FTB6 25-26 

Mon 15 Jun 2026 Members MEMBERS 3 25-26 

Mon 22 Jun 2026 Safeguarding Curriculum & Pastoral SCP6 25-26 

Mon 29 Jun 2026 Resources Audit & Risk RAR6 25-26 

Mon 13 Jul 2026 FTB FTB7 25-26 
 

 

 


